Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136

EBDU # 61
Lea County, New Mexico

594 0.25 3/4 1.31 0.33 0.33

1325 7.31 1 1.75 12.79 13.12
1903 5.78 1172 2.63 15.17 28.29
2443 : 5.40 11/4 2.19 11.81 40.11

3014 5.71 11/4 2.19 12.49 52.60
3491 4,77 1 1.75 8.35 60.94
3999 5.08 1172 2.63 13.34 74.28
4507 5.08 11/4 2.19 11.11 85.39
4825 3.18 3/4 1.31 4.17 89.57
5588 7.63 1 1.75 13.35 102.92
6095 5.07 11/4 2.19 11.09 114.01
6540 4.45 11/4 2.19 9.73 123.74
6875 3.35 11/4 2.19 7.33 131.07
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Archie Brown - General¥fanager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on thway of @3007 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

ALICIA REY Notary Public

My Commission Expires
Jaly 7, 2010



